Indonesia Banking Expo 2014

The Active Roles of Banking in Encouraging the Development of Import Substitution Industrialization for Achieving Self-Reliant Economy

August 28-30, 2014, Jakarta Convention Center

www.ibex.or.id



PERBANAS proudly presents Indonesia Banking Expo 2014

The implementation of IBEX 2013 had brought in a remarkable success, which was accomplished definitely through support of from all the stakeholders in banking industry. We wish similar success will take place once more in IBEX 2014 that will be held within the three days from 28th to 30th August 2014 at Jakarta Convention Center (JCC), Jakarta.

IBEX 2014 will highlight the interesting topic of "*The Active Roles of Banking in Encouraging the Development of Import Substitution Industrialization for Achieving Self-Reliant Economy*". It appears that this year's topic is comparably related to the last one "The Reinforcement of Structure of National Banking to Improve the Competitiveness for the Era of ASEAN Economic Community (AEC)", since it is the similar effort to prepare Indonesian Banking industry for the Era of ASEAN Economic Community (AEC).

The preferred topic will showcase the Indonesian Banking readiness for the Era of ASEAN Economic Community (AEC), and enlighten all stakeholders in the local banking industry towards which problems should be immediately overcome.

In the meantime, public who comes to this event will be able to know the progress of Indonesian Banking and be able to participate in the seminars or talkshows presented with interesting issues which will enlarge their knowledge about banking in Indonesia and in countries abroad, especially ASEAN.

The involvement of Indonesian younger generation in Indonesia Banking Expo 2014 will be attractively interesting as we would like to invite them to participate as well in developing the Indonesian economy through banking. Therefore, facilitating the regeneration process for the new bankers and prepare them to compete with foreign bankers from ASEAN countries.

We will like to inform that contributions from our sponsors will partially be donated to support activities in Perbanas Corporate Social Responsibility via Banking-Society Care Committee.

Please join and enjoy the event of IBEX 2014.

PERBANAS official website: www.perbanas.org